

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7209/2012

ICHHABEN BABUBHAI PANCHAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 12/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Chhaya Kirti, Adv.
Mr. Apurv Taran, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.L. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.P.S. Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Singh Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for regular hearing.

Learned counsel for the parties are at liberty
to file additional documents, if any.

(VINOD KUMAR JHA)
AR-CUM-PS

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER