

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 7209/2012

ICHHABEN BABUBHAI PANCHAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.& ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/10/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Appellant(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain,Adv.
Ms. Chhaya Kirti,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed on behalf of the appellants, List the
matter on 18th October, 2016.(Madhu Bala)
Court Master(Madhu Narula)
Court Master